
Monday to Friday
M-F M-F

SD SH

Upper Foyers Phone Box 07:50 07:50 09:55 13:30 16:30

Lower Foyers Bus Shelter 07:55 07:55 10:00 13:35 16:35

Inverfarigaig Cottages 08:02 08:02 10:07 13:42 16:39

Erchite Wood Road End 08:11 08:11 10:16 13:51 16:48

Dores Inn 08:19 08:19 10:24 13:59 16:59

Scaniport Phone Box 08:25 08:25 10:31 14:06 17:06

Ness Castle 08:30 08:30 10:36 14:11 ----

Inverness Royal Academy 08:35 ---- ---- ---- ----

Holm Park Road End 08:40 08:33 10:39 14:14 17:10

Inverness Bus Station 08:49 08:40 10:46 14:21 17:20

Inverness Queensgate ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

M-F M-Th FO M-Th Fri M-F

SH SD SD SD SD SH

Inverness Bus Station 09:00 12:20 12:20 12:20 15:25 15:25 15:25 17:50

Holm Park Bus Terminal 09:10 12:30 12:30 12:30 15:35 15:35 15:35 17:58

Inverness Royal Academy ---- ---- ---- 12:40 15:45 ---- ---- ----

Ness Castle ---- ---- ---- 12:45 15:50 ---- ---- 18:01

Scaniport Phone Box 09:14 12:34 12:34 12:49 15:54 15:39 15:39 18:06

Dores Inn 09:21 12:41 12:41 12:56 16:01 15:46 15:46 18:13

Erchite Wood Road End 09:29 12:49 12:49 13:04 16:09 15:54 15:54 18:21

Inverfarigaig Cottages 09:38 12:58 12:58 13:13 16:18 16:03 16:03 18:30

Lower Foyers Bus Shelter 09:45 13:05 13:05 13:20 16:25 16:10 16:10 18:37

Upper Foyers Phone Box 09:50 13:10 13:10 13:25 16:30 16:15 16:15 18:42

Saturday
Upper Foyers Phone Box 09:00 13:30

Lower Foyers Bus Shelter 09:05 13:35

Inverfarigaig Cottages 09:12 13:42

Erchite Wood Road End 09:21 13:51

Dores Inn 09:29 13:59

Scaniport Phone Box 09:36 14:06

Ness Castle 09:41 14:11

Holm Park Road End 09:44 14:13

Inverness Bus Station 09:51 14:20

Inverness Bus Station 12:30 17:50

Holm Park Road End 12:37 17:57

Ness Castle 12:40 18:00

Scaniport Phone Box 12:45 18:05

Dores Inn 12:52 18:12

Erchite Wood Road End 13:00 18:20

Inverfarigaig Cottages 13:09 18:29

Lower Foyers Bus Shelter 13:16 18:36

Upper Foyers Phone Box 13:21 18:40

SD - Schooldays only.  SH - School Holidays only.  

M-F - Monday - Friday.  M-Th - Monday to Thursday. Fri - Friday Only

08.01.18

D & E COACHES LTD. 39 HENDERSON DRIVE, INVERNESS. IV1 1TR. TEL:01463 222444. 

Web:www.decoaches.co.uk           Email:info:decoaches.co.uk 

Foyers - Inverness
Service 302
Commencing 8 January 2018


